JIMKEPDI | LIQUORS 40mi BE3AJIKOIOJIbHbIE HATNMUTKA

Beluga Noble Botanicals Pear and Linden 390 SOFT DRINKS
Beluga Noble Botan!cals Rose and Lime . 390 Cristelle still | Cristelle sparkling 330mi}750mi 320 | 420
Beluga Noble Botanicals Cucumber and Mint 390
Baileys 450 JinmoHap, 3BepBecc | Lemonade Evervess 250 m! 250
A.maretto 450 dHepreTU4YecKMM HaANUTOK | Energy Drink 250 ml 290
Limoncello 450
Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter 450 CoK | Juice 250 m/ 250
Cynar 490

Mopc | Morse 250 m/ {1000 m! 250 | 900
Sambuca 450

CBe)XeBbDKaTbI COK | Fresh juice 250 m/ 390 rFr----—-------=-"-"---"-"-"-"--------

AnenbcuH, rpenndpyT/

KOKTEWWN | COCKTAILS Orange, grapefruit

I
I
I
I
I
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA | JIOHT AVIJ;lEH,EI, ANCTU 750 “Lapochka" HaTypaanblﬁ nuMoHan, I 330 mi 290 :
Boaka, TeKua, TpMrs Cex, IXKUH, PDOM, IMMOHHbIV COK, KO/IA . ) :
Vodka, tequila, trip‘e sec, gin, rum, lemon juice, cola Lapochka" natural lemonade :
o I
IEQUILA SUNR!SE | TEKWA CAH PAMN3 550 Bopyomu | Borjomi 230 ml 390 :
eKI/Ia, QreSIbCUHOBBIN COK, MPeHAMH I I I I
Tequila, orange juice, grenadin I
I
MOJITO | MOXUTO 600 o \ -
Besibivi pOM, MATQ, 1QVIM, COXAPHbIV CLUPOT, FA3MPOBAHHAS BOAA L—I A M | TEA 500 m! I L I N E
White rum, mint, lime, sugar syrup, sparkling water :
KIR ROYAL | KNP POSASb 450 . . N }
Wrpucroe B1HO, YepHOCMOPOAMHOBIV JINKEP AHMMUNUCKUMN 3aBTpak, 3pn rpeu, Macana’ |
Sparkling wine, blackcurrant liqueur 3eneHas ceH4a, XXacMUH, MaHro-kny6HuKa, |
MARGARITA | MAPTAPUTA 590 Poi16yLu, KpacHble siroabl, MONTOYHbIN YNyH, l
Tekuna, nmkép, cok navima | Tequila, liqueur, lime juice PomaLwka. MaTa 450 I
! I
GIN AND TQNIC I 'D‘.)KMH TOHUK 550 English breakfast, Earl grey, Masala, i ‘r 777777777777777777777777777
LDKuH, ToHMK, navim | Gin, tonic, lime
Green sencha, Jasmine, Mango-strawberry,
CAMPARI ORANGE | KAMIMAPK OPAHX 550 . . .
Kammnapu, anenscrHoBbIvi cox | Campari, orange juice Rooibos, Red berries, Milk Oolong,
APEROL SPRITZ | AMEPOSb LUMPUTL, 750 Chamomile, Mint

AMeposb, MPOCEKKO, FA3MPOBAHHAS BOAQ, ANelbCuH
Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water, orange

COSMOPOLITAN | KOCMOTMOJUTAH 550 KO(DE | COFFEE

Boaka, nikep, KINoKBEHHbIV MOPC, COK JTAMMA
Vodka, liqueur, cranberry juice, lime juice

DRY MARTINI | IPAY MAPTUHM 700 Acnpecco, AMepUKaHO | Espresso, Americano 270

LDKiuiH, cyxort MapTuHuM, onmsku | Gin, dry Martini, olives

NEGRONI | HEFPOH M 750 ABonHon dcnpecco, KanyuuHo, JlaTTe |
[DKuH, Kamnapu, MapTiHmn Pocco, Lenpa anenscuiHa Double Espresso, Cappuccino, Latte 320
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange zest

BLACK RUSSIAN | YEPHbI PYCCKIM 500 Fopsumit wokonap, | Hot Chocolate 350

Bonaka, nukep | Vodka, liqueur B E\/ E R G E S
WHITE RUSSIAN | GE/TbI PYCCKMIA 500 Kode Ha anbTepHaTUBHOM Monoke | A

Bonka, koperiHbiv nnKep, cnnsku, nen f Vodka, coffee liqueur, cream Coffee with alternative milk 370

BLOODY MARY | KPOBABAA M2PU 500 WpnaHackmit kode | Irish coffee 490

Bomka, TOMATHbIV COK, COK STIMMOHQ, BYCTEPCKIME COYC, TA6ACKO
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco

CAIPIRINHA | KANTTMPUHbBbSA 500
Kawaca, cok navima, caxapHsivi cupon | Cashaca, lime juice, sugar syrup
GODFATHER | KPECTHbIM OTEL| 650 )
Bucku, nvkep Amapetro | Whiskey, Amaretto liqueur OAHHOE MEHIO HE ABJTHETCA MPEMCKYPAHTOM W CIYXKIAT 019 O3HAKOMITEH WA,
B BCE LLEHDBI YKA3AHDBI B PYBS1AX M BKITIOYAIOT HAC.
goggmgeIIAZIMEoEeITT}S/DEOCdDJ_'ﬁ?ﬂo’\r/lefg'/?queur 550 THIS MENU IS NOT A PRICELIST AND CARRIES AN INFORMATIVE PURPOSE ONLY. ALL
' ’ PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUBLES AND INCLUDE VAT
B-52 | b-52 600
Jlnkepbl KyaHTpo, bavnuc, Kanya | Liqueurs Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua
FRENCH CONNECTION | ©PAHLLY3CKNIA MOLENYN 650

bperaw, nkep AmapeTTo | Brandy, Amaretto liqueur



PA3JTMBHOE INMMNBO
DRAFT BEER

8-a JINHNA CBETJ10E
8-th LINE LAGER (RUSSIA) 4,2%

Ceetioe nmeo B 6GABAPCKOM CTUIE C [IEMKVIM CO1040BbIM
BKYCOM 11 XME/IeBOM MOpYMNHKOMN /

Light beer in the bavarian style with a light malt

flavor and hop bitterness

BEPJIMHEP NELUUXTE NMUNCHEP

BERLINER GESCHICHTE PILSNER (GERMANY) 4,8%
CBeT/IbIV MN/ICHEP C 271EIAHTHBIMU LIBETOYHbIMK HOTAMM

B APOMATE U MPUATHBIM BKYCOM C JIEMKOM FOPYUHKOM /

A light pilsner with elegant floral notes in the aroma

and a pleasant taste with a slight bitterness

BAPKA MNMLWEHO

VARKA PSHENO (RUSSIA) 4,0%

[eHnYHoe NMBO C MPUATHBLIM KUCIOBATHIM
DPYKTOBO-LIMTPYCOBbIM BKYCOM U TPAANLIMOHHBIMM
6ABAPCKUMU OTTEHKAMM /

Wheat beer with a pleasant sour fruity-citrus taste
and traditional Bavarian flavors

BJ1I3K WWUM CTAYT

BLACK SHEEP STAUT (RUSSIA) 4,1%

O6naaaeT criaaKoBATHIM W C/IMBOYHbBIM BKYCOM

C HOTAMM OEXKAPEHHOIO Conoaa/

It has a sweet and creamy taste with notes of roasted malt

BYTbIJTOYHOE NMMBO N CUOP
BEER AND CIDER IN BOTTLES

Leffe Blonde | Leffe Brune 6,6%

Corona Extra 4,5%

Guinness Draught Stout 4,2%

New Riga's Brewery "Run Forrest!" 4,5%

New Riga's Brewery, "Varka" Premium
Lager 4,5%

New Riga's Brewery Cometa Ipa 6%
Kasteel Rouge BULUHEBDbIN 35b 7%
Cuap / Cider 5%

PRIMATOR Weizenbier 6yT. 0,5 n

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE NMNBO
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Maisel's Weisse Alkoholfrei 0,4%
Run Forest N|A 0,5%

300 m/

290

450

350

350

330 m/
355m/
440 m/
450 m/

450 m/

450 m/
330 mi
330 mi

500 m/

500 mi

330 m/

500 m/

370

550

450

450

420
420
550
420
450

450
450
350
470

450
350

LHAMIMAHCKOE N MTPUCTbIE BUHA
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Gancia, Prosecco Dry DOC Italy
Gancia, Asti DOC Italy

Di Caspico Extra Brut Russia

Charles Roux Cuvee Rose Brut France
MARTINI Prosecco D.O.C. [taly

BEJIOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

Volpi Bianco, Piemonte DOC Italy
Gewurztraminer "Dr. Schmitt" Germany

Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zelland
Deep Creek Chenin Blanc South Africa

Leonardo Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC Italy
Schmitt Sohne Riesling Germany

PO3OBOE BNHO | ROSE WINE

Lab Rose Portugal

KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE

Volpi Rosso, Piemonte DOC Italy

Shiraz, "Darling River" Australia

Desono Cabernet Sauvignon Russia

Oynos Nero d'Avola-Merlot Biologico Italy
El Paro Carmenere Central Valley DO Chile
Rare Organic Malbec Argentina

125 mi

590
590
390

125 mt

550

690

650
690

125 mti
590

125 mi

550
600
490
600

750 m/

16000
3500
3500
2300
4900
4700

750 mi

3300
4200
4100
3200
3900
4100

750 mi
3500

750 mi

3300
3600
2900
3600
3100
4200

MOPTBEWMH U XEPEC | PORTO AND SHERRY

Porto som/ 550

BEPMYT | VERMOUTH

Martini Fiero | Bianco | Rosso | Extra Dry

BUTTEPDI | BITTER

Jagermeister
Becherovka

Campari

Aperol

Absinthe Xenta Absenta

OXKUH | GIN

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Bickens
Beefeater

Kyro Napue

Sherry som!/

550

80 m/

450

40 m/
500
450
450
450
490

40 m!

450
590
650
450
450

BUCKW | WHISKEY

40 mi 40 ml/
Jameson 600 Macallan Double
old Smuggler 450 Cask 12 y.o. 2700
William Lawson's 420 Singleton 12 y.o. 850
Jack Daniel's 650 Johnny Walker
Red Label 550
Jameson Black Barrel 750
. Johnny Walker
Old Virginia Bourbon 450 Black Label 750
Dewar's Japanese Chivas Regal 12y.0. 950
Smooth 8 y.o. 450 .
. .. Chivas Regal 18 y.o. 1900
Bushmills Original 500 L
k Glenfiddich 12 y.o. 1250
Jim Beam 450 R
Glenfiddich 15 y.o. 1400
Tullamore Dew 500 N
. Glenfiddich 21 y.o. 2500
Ballantine’s 550
Lagavulin 8 y.o. 1700

POM N KALLACA | RUMCACHACA 40 ml

Barcelo Blanco | Dorado | Gran Anejo Dark

Havana Club Original Anejo 3 anos
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Cachaca

TEKWUJTA | TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco | Gold

BOJIKA | VODKA

Russian Standard | Platinum
Beluga Noble
Llapckaga 3onortas

Grey Goose

KAJIbBAOOC | CALVADOS

Calvados Menorval Pays d'Auge VSOP
Calvados Menorval Pays d'Auge XO

[PATITA | GRAPPA

Grappa

KOHbAK, BPEHOUN
COGNAC, BRANDY
Courvoisier VS | VSOP

Hennessy VS | VSOP | XO
Noy 5*

390
470
470
390

40 ml

550 | 650

40 mi

320390
450
390
590

40 m/

690
750

40 m]

390

40 m]

950 | 1200
850 | 1150 | 3100
370



